Amar Ujala (Meerut)

ﬁraia%mwnﬁzsmﬁm‘lﬁ

e~

&2 B W bl w8 o 6 oo o e o el gt pd

N ST O v e e e vd) s s e o o
MWW* e frmn S e v v G 08 4 siyn w s wgapd & A
Bl b R omez ol il A Ao A 08 s e 3 0 ek o vy
wAme v & ook femwm m R ey ¥

T e & orh o gt ) foad

TR | &9 I W Hu fovmn & i tm?mwn

mmimmvmthm w b s ey & s o
A Wiy W e g st W A e g

S-whwmm
t é“w‘“‘&":“u Ao,
" forwm, oo . s G AR 73 7

,vmwu '
ﬁmmw ¥ W

Wi 58 1 .A nmwm«m | JH 0z 4 g e

T R W e b b e ot 3 v B i o 2
w2 W mmhﬂﬂm:“ wfafyd ®) o ol 4w
m J, QMimI

mwzm

AN

N

AN

N

AN

N

AN

N

AN

N

AN

N

AN

N

AN

N

AN
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\
.\

LS

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\



Ve

7/

Ve

7/

Ve

7/

Ve

7/

Ve

7/

Ve

7/

Ve

7/

IV

7/

Ve

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

/

/

/

/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

Ve

7/

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

7/

7/

7/

7/

Ve

e e

N

\ CSeren Sew wSBiem)

[0

RETURN CAR FESTIVAL
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Darpadalan, the chariot of Devi Subhadra, being parked facing Srimandir in Puri as part of preparations for Bahuda

Yatra of the Trinity to be conducted July 12.
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Sambad (Puri, Odisha)
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Orissa Post (Puri, Odisha)
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. Mdﬁ(tlonﬁme {RAF) tommandas conducting a demo drill at Police Parade grounds in Nizamabad on Tuesday| exeress
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